Sportshall Secondary

09 March 2015

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Northgate
A - YELLOW D - PURPLE | E- ORANGE - RED & SILVE

Year 7 Girls Kings Sandbach EPCH Hartford Malbank Wilmslow Birchwood Lymm
Obstacle Relay 20 24 10 18 22 14 16 12
2 Lap Race 21 24 13 14 16 21 13 14
4 Lap Race 19 21 12 15 13 24 14 18
6 Lap Race 10 12 13 15 9 14 11 16
8 Lap Paarlauf 22 24 12 16 10 20 14 20
4 x 2 Lap Relay 20 24 18 16 12 22 12 14

15 15 21 24 22 17 11 13

Speed Bounce 20 24 12 18 19 20 11 17
Standing Long Jump 24 23 15 17 16 19 12 13
Standing Triple Jump 16 22 11 22 16 22 11 16
Vertical Jump 18 16 12 12 21 12 24
Total 231 153 187 167 214 137 177
Overall Position 1 7 4 6 2 8 5

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final
09 March 2015

Northgate
BROWN NAVY GOLD WHITE DARK GREEN SILVER 15 16

Year 7 Girls Park Baines Our Ladys Ormskirk School 13 School 14 School 15 School 16

Obstacle Relay
2 Lap Race
4 Lap Race
6 Lap Race
8 Lap Paarlauf

Speed Bounce
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump

Overall Position

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Year 7 Girls

Track
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Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Year 7 Girls Field

Shot Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump Standing Triple Jump Vertical Jump
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Sportshall Secondary

09 March 2015

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Northgate
A - YELLOW D - PURPLE E - ORANGE - RED & SILVE
. . . St Thomas . . Kings
Year 8 Girls Bishop Heber Sandbach Helsby St Nicholas More Fallibroome Birchwood Leadership Ac
Obstacle Relay 24 22 20 14 16 18 12 10
2 Lap Race 17 22 16 22 23 15 11 11
4 Lap Race 15 17 16 18 21 22 17 10
6 Lap Race 10 13 15 12 14 16 9 11
8 Lap Paarlauf 20 22 18 16 12 24 14 10
4 x 2 Lap Relay 16 22 18 20 24 14 12 10
18 14 15 22 13 24 18 12
Speed Bounce 21 21 22 12 22 15 10 16
Standing Long Jump 21 24 18 17 20 17 10 13
Standing Triple Jump 22 19 14 23 19 17 11 11
Vertical Jump 15 22 22 23 14 13 14
Total 211 194 198 207 196 137 128
Overall Position 1 6 4 2 5 7 8

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org
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Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final
09 March 2015

Northgate
BROWN NAVY GOLD WHITE DARK GREEN SILVER 15 16

Year 8 Girls Park Baines Our Ladys Ormskirk School 13 School 14 School 15 School 16

Obstacle Relay
2 Lap Race
4 Lap Race
6 Lap Race
8 Lap Paarlauf

Speed Bounce
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump

Overall Position

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Track

Year 8 Girls
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Year 8 Girls

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Field
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Sportshall Secondary

09 March 2015

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Northgate
A - YELLOW D - PURPLE E - ORANGE - RED & SILVE

Year 7 Boys Kings Congleton Helsby St Nicholas Brine Lees Fallibroome Birchwood Lymm
Obstacle Relay 22 16 10 12 14 24 18 20
2 Lap Race 22 13 16 20 19 24 10 13
4 Lap Race 16 21 23 13 12 20 12 20
6 Lap Race 14 13 16 15 10 12 9 12
8 Lap Paarlauf 12 16 18 20 14 24 12 22
4 x 2 Lap Relay 14 12 22 18 20 24 10 18

19 14 11 20 11 19 19 24

Speed Bounce 18 24 19 22 19 13 11 17
Standing Long Jump 20 17 13 18 14 24 16 15
Standing Triple Jump 22 13 20 13 17 22 10 19
Vertical Jump 16 11 18 23 23 11 21
Total 175 179 189 173 229 138 201
Overall Position 6 5 4 7 1 8 2

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final
09 March 2015

Northgate
BROWN NAVY GOLD WHITE DARK GREEN SILVER 15 16

Year 7 Boys Park Baines Our Ladys Ormskirk School 13 School 14 School 15 School 16

Obstacle Relay
2 Lap Race
4 Lap Race
6 Lap Race
8 Lap Paarlauf

Speed Bounce
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump

Overall Position

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Track
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sjulod /
uomisod

s09s
ur awil

8 Lap

Paarlauf

siuiod /

uomisod

s09s
urawil

6 Lap Race

sjulod /
uonisod

s09s
ur awiy

91.5

Name

Henry B

Jack F

Charlie P

Isaac M

Isaac W

Leo T

George H

Tyler M

ON

4 Lap Race

sjulod /
uomisod

ey
glov

s09s
ur awiy

11
5
6

51.6
53.5

8
13
1

518
51.1

15
8
3

50.3
518

59.6
515

56.6
54.7

16
4
20

48.5
56.4

56.8
518

53.4
50.5

Name

ON

2 Lap Race

sjulod /
uomisod

ey
glovy

s09s
ur awiy

7
15
2

B 2
A 2

247
233

2
11
3

B 7
A 6

26.1
248

4
12
6

B 5
A 5

253
244

6
14
0

B 3
A 3

25.0
236

5
14
9

B 4
A 3

25.1
236

16
8
4

A1l
B 1

220
24.0

1
9
0

B 8
A 8

26.8
26.0

3
10
3

B 6
A7

25.7
252

Name

ON

Obstacle

Relay

sjulod /
uomisod

s09s
urawil

81.8

83.3

86.0

85.3

84.2

80.1

83.0

82.1

wea )

sbury

uoje|buo)

AasioH

SEOYIIN IS

se97 aulg

awoouqired

poomydig

wwA

Sfed

saureg

sApe1ino

SHBSWIO

€T 100495

T 100495

ST 1004oS

9T 100ydS

MOTI3A
-V

AAVUN - 9

AMS -0

3ddnd -a

JONVHO
-3

NEERLRE]

a3y -9

H3ATS
?Aa3d-H

NMOYg

AAVN

alioo

3LIHM

N33™9
Hdva

H3ANTIS

ST

9T




Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Year 7 Boys

Field

Shot Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump Standing Triple Jump Vertical Jump
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Sportshall Secondary

09 March 2015

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Northgate
A - YELLOW D - PURPLE E - ORANGE - RED & SILVE
) . . . . Kings
Year 8 Boys Christleton | Holmes Chapel Helsby St Nicholas Brine Lees Tytherington Birchwood Leadership
Obstacle Relay 22 20 18 16 24 14 12 10
2 Lap Race 20 16 21 23 17 19 10 12
4 Lap Race 21 16 24 14 21 18 13 10
6 Lap Race 15 10 16 13 11 14 9 12
8 Lap Paarlauf 20 16 24 18 22 12 14 10
4 x 2 Lap Relay 10 16 22 24 14 20 18 12
14 17 22 14 17 19 23 10
Speed Bounce 14 21 19 23 12 20 11 18
Standing Long Jump 18 20 22 16 21 14 22 11
Standing Triple Jump 19 23 17 19 19 12 15 13
Vertical Jump 20 22 12 15 21 11
Total 225 202 190 177 168 129
Overall Position 1 2 5 6 7 8

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary

Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final
09 March 2015

Northgate
BROWN NAVY GOLD WHITE DARK GREEN SILVER 15 16

Year 8 Boys Park Baines Our Ladys Ormskirk School 13 School 14 School 15 School 16

Obstacle Relay
2 Lap Race
4 Lap Race
6 Lap Race
8 Lap Paarlauf

Speed Bounce
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump

Overall Position

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to
www.sportshall.org



Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Track

Year 8 Boys
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Sportshall Secondary Cheshire School Games Final

Year 8 Boys
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Shot Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump Standing Triple Jump Vertical Jump
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